

MMGSY-ND8-BRRP-465 BIRAU

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
UCHATTI SE BALRA RWD ROAD TO PASCHIM
PASWAN TOZ SINEPUR

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

R.M.D. Works Division

Birau (Barbhangga)

BIRAU

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No: 05/S.B.D/2023-24

M.B.No:-

1269

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri RAMA NAND SINGH. (PATNA)

IV ~~X~~ ~~X~~ ~~X~~ A/C Bill

Name of Work: Uchhatise Balra
R.W.D road to Paschim
Paswan Tali soorpur

Situation of work: Under block
Bihar.

Agreement: 05/SBD/2023-24

Name of Agency: Shri Ramenand
Singh

Date of Start:

Date of Comp:

Date of Measurement: —

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measurement					
① Providing G.S.B Grade-I					
do-do all coop job					
1x8x30x2.0x0.1					48.00 m ³
1x10x2.0x0.1					02.00 m ³
2x8x30x1.025x0.2					98.40 m ³
1x10x1.025x0.20					4.10 m ³
1x6x30x4.05x0.20					145.80 m ³
1x20x4.05x0.20					16.20 m ³
2x5x30x0.775x0.10					23.25 m ³
2x1x10x0.775x0.10					1.55 m ³
6x2.0x1.6x0.15					2.88 m ³
					342.18 m ³

② Providing W.B.M Grade-III					
do-do all coop job					
1x63x30x3.75x0.075					531.56 m ³
1x3x50x3.75x0.075					42.19 m ³
1x10x3.75x0.075					2.81 m ³
					576.56 m ³

2/2/21
 J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of Cost

- ① Setting out of Bench mark
P/25 03 Nos
@ 5009.23 = 15260/-
- ② Constⁿ of reference pillar
P/28 10 Nos
@ 2325.97 = 23260/-
- ③ Clearing & Grubbing of
wood land
P/28 0.907 Hect
@ 72697.86 = 65937/-

- ④ Providing masonry Bould.
P/28 04 Nos
@ 15022.70 = 60091/-
- ⑤ Earthwork in excavation
P/28 186.38 m³
@ 383.28/m³ = 71424/-
- ⑥ Providing 1st class bedding
P/28 23.39 m³
@ 565.84 = 13235/-
- ⑦ Providing P.C.C M15 do-do.
all comp. job
P/28 17.05 m³
@ 8400 = 142390/-

Particulars No. L. B. D.

⑧ Providing lined work

P/26 167.56 m³

@ 6994.04 = 1170528/-

⑨ Providing 1000 mm of F.P.

P/26 52.50 m³

@ 7421.69 = 389639/-

⑩ Plastering with cement

mortar do do all coop job

P/24 222.13 m²

@ 257.26/m² = 57145.00

⑪ Constrⁿ of embankment

with 100m lead do do all coop job.

P/26 13029.00 m³

@ 182.00/m³ = 2371278/-

⑫ Excavation of soil do do

all coop job.

(P/26) 76.05 m³

@ 103.85/m³ = 7898/-

⑬ Constrⁿ of embankment with 1000m lead.

P/01 3228.00 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(14) Providing G.S.B do-do
all complete job.

P/28 1166.40 m³

P/28 342.18 m³

1508.58 m³

@ 4351.86/m³ = 6565129.00

(15) Providing WBM grade-II do-do
all complete job.

P/28 576.56 m³ =

@ 5884.01 = 3392488/-

151772/-

Add G.S.T @ 18% = 2731891/-

Add L.Cess @ 1% = 151772/-

Add S. Fee = 264709/-

Total = 18325542/-

Less 10% (-) 1832554/-
16492988/-

Previous Payment

Page 11121304/-

5371604/-

27/03/24